Opternus GmbH Optische Spleiss- & Messtechnik
Bahnhofstr. 5
D-22941 Bargteheide
Tel. +49(0)4532-20 44-0
Fax +49(0)4532-20 44-25
Büro Süd:
Wäldenbronner Str. 2
D-73732 Esslingen

2008
 Printed in Canada  12/01
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5240S = Optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-P =  Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization controller
FTB-5240S-HPW =  Optical spectrum analyzer with high-power option
FTB-5240S-P-HPW =   Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization
controller and high-power option
Model
FTB-5240BP = High resolution optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-XX-XX-XX
FTB-5240BP-XX
Example: FTB-5240S-P-HPW-EI-EUI-89-InB
* EXFO Universal Interface is protected by US patent 6,612,750.
Example: FTB-5240BP-EI-EUI-89
Connector adapter *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key